Testtavling i Stromsund
12 februari 2012

Skyttegymnasiet

-

Stromsund



Namn
DJ
2 Hilde Karlsson

3 Hanna Karlsson
4 Amanda Nilsson

1 Emelie Cekal

2 Madeleine Bergfeldt
3 Amanda Andersson

HJ

1 Jorgen Persson
2 Niklas Henriksson
3 Anton Wallentin

Herr

1 Christoffer Olofsson

2 Peter Dimberg
3 Tomas Hed

4 Henrik Lindstrom

Sondag Gevar

Forening

Ramselefors
Ramselefors
Beted Skf

Avesta SPSK
Malung
Rommehed

Faltjagarna
Heby SKF
Trelleborgs SK

Stromsund SSK
Ultuna

Forsa SKF
Forsa SKF

Licensnr

1408355
1408354
1054957

595248
1528770
1087579

419211
1024475
1034459

bet
1411751
499998
520741

Klass

DJB
DJB
DJB

DJA
DJA
DJA

HJA
HJA
HJA

Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr

99
100
92

99
95
99

98
97
97

98
98
97
95

2 3
98 98
97 97
93 91
95 99
97 98
95 97

100 100
95 96
92 90
97 98
9% 98
98 97
9 96

99
94
89

96
97
93

98
92
94

100
96
97
97

100
94
88

97
97
98
96

6

99
92
91

98
99
96
96

Totalt

394
388
365

389
387
384

595
566
552

588
584
583
576

26*
20*
9*

20*
21*
17*

41*
20*
18*

41*
36*
33*
32*



